
Judge's Signatures

2019 SGJA Judges' Cup
Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2019 6:04:41 PM

Men / 41 / A
Session: SU4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Albert Shen438
Sun Country

10.300 9.600 9.00010.200 7.5008.800 55.400
1 1 2 4T 4 4 1 

1 

Andrew Grozin434
Oldsmar

9.900 8.800 9.2009.900 8.1009.000 54.900
2 2T 3 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Gabriel Johnson436
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 9.50010.600 7.7008.700 54.000
4 2T 1 1 5 3 3 

3 

Simon Mingo431
Gym USA WG

8.900 7.150 9.2009.000 8.0009.200 51.450
3 6 7T 2T 1T 2 4 

4 

Alejandro Sanchez437
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 7.950 8.3009.600 6.0009.200 49.050
6T 4 5T 8T 1T 8 5 

5 

JonJon Rodriguez433
Gym USA WG

8.000 7.250 8.9009.000 7.1008.200 48.450
6T 5 7T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Raven Morgart441
Gym USA WG

8.100 6.300 9.0008.800 6.5008.300 47.000
5 9 9 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Beckham Williams443
Apollo Gymnastics

7.900 6.650 8.3009.800 6.8007.300 46.750
8 7 4 8T 8 6 8 

8 

Lucas Panades446
Gym USA WG

7.500 6.500 8.8009.600 5.0007.000 44.400
9 8 5T 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 41 / B
Session: SU4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grady Wiedeman420
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.3009.300 9.7009.700 55.550
6 3 6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Oliver Stiles426
Bayside

9.300 9.100 8.40010.000 7.9009.400 54.100
2T 2 2 5T 2 5 2 

2 

Mason Key417
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 10.050 8.2009.700 8.0008.700 53.650
5 1 3 8 5 4 3 

3 

Nolan Blondell424
Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 7.950 9.4009.200 8.2009.200 53.050
4 6 7 1 3 2 4 

4 

James Jendzio422
Sun Country

9.300 8.250 8.7008.900 8.1008.900 52.150
2T 4 8 3T 4 3 5 

5 

Matthew Nottingham445
LaFleur's Tampa

10.100 6.500 8.4009.500 7.8008.100 50.400
1 8 4 5T 6 6 6 

6 

Jack Pastore423
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.000 8.70010.300 6.5007.900 50.200
7 5 1 3T 7 7 7 

7 

Asher Suplee428
LaFleur's Tampa

6.900 7.750 8.4009.400 5.4006.600 44.450
8 7 5 5T 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 41 / C
Session: SU4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derek Johnson406
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.900 9.3009.900 9.2009.200 56.700
2 1 1T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Trace Fowler401
Sun Country

9.600 8.850 9.5009.900 8.0008.800 54.650
1 4 1T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Enrique Pagan404
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 9.750 9.4008.000 8.8009.300 53.750
7 2 7 2 1 2 3 

3 

Micaah Smith411
Bayside

8.700 8.450 9.0008.800 7.5008.700 51.150
3T 5 5 4 5 4 4 

4 

Griffin Britt408
Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 9.000 8.1009.200 6.8008.900 50.700
3T 3 4 8 3 7 5 

5 

Braedon Rivera-Ryle412
Gym USA WG

8.700 6.300 8.5009.300 7.0007.600 47.400
3T 8 3 6 7 6 6 

6 

Jonathan Alfaro410
Bayside

8.600 7.300 8.9008.500 5.4007.900 46.600
6 7 6 5 6 8 7 

7 

Dalen Stoddard409
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 7.550 8.2007.800 7.2006.800 45.850
8 6 8 7 8 5 8 

8 
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Men / 42 / A
Session: SU4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holden Fisher251
Bayside

8.300 7.450 8.9009.000 7.5007.400 48.550
2 3 2 2 6T 1 1 

1 

Andrew Kravtsov228
Oldsmar

7.500 6.800 7.7009.500 7.4008.600 47.500
7 5T 1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Evan Tyurin250
Oldsmar

8.900 7.500 8.0008.800 5.2008.400 46.800
1 2 4 6T 3 7 3 

3 

Lukas Martin223
Gym USA WG

8.200 8.200 8.3008.400 6.2007.400 46.700
3 1 5 3 6T 3 4 

4 

Sebastian Young221
Bayside

7.200 6.950 9.0008.900 5.9007.500 45.450
8 4 3 1 5 4 5 

5 

Khysenn Robbins243
Naples Progressive

7.700 6.700 8.0008.200 5.6009.000 45.200
5 7 6 6T 1 5 6 

6 

Jackson Wipfler232
Gym USA WG

8.100 6.800 8.2008.000 5.5007.900 44.500
4 5T 7T 4T 4 6 7 

7 

Liam Kennedy224
Bayside

7.600 6.250 8.2007.900 5.0007.200 42.150
6 9 9 4T 8 8T 8 

8 

Drake Biggs235
Naples Progressive

6.400 6.600 7.8008.000 5.0006.500 40.300
9 8 7T 8 9 8T 9 

9 
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Men / 42 / B
Session: SU4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josh Berry212
Bayside

8.600 9.000 8.7009.600 6.6009.400 51.900
2 2 1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Kallen Robbins217
Naples Progressive

7.800 9.200 9.0008.900 7.6009.000 51.500
4T 1 2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Alec Dougherty205
Gym USA WG

9.100 7.350 9.2006.600 7.3008.500 48.050
1 4 8 1 4 2 3 

3 

Micah Chandler219
Naples Progressive

7.100 8.600 8.4008.800 7.0007.500 47.400
7 3 3 6 7 3 4 

4 

David Liston220
Naples Progressive

7.800 7.200 8.6007.500 6.5008.700 46.300
4T 5 5 4T 3 5 5 

5 

Frank Hobbs207
Bayside

7.500 6.900 8.6008.200 5.0008.000 44.200
6 6 4 4T 6 7T 6 

6 

Serafim Fitzgerald203
Apollo Gymnastics

8.100 6.250 8.3006.900 5.4008.300 43.250
3 8 7 7 5 6 7 

7 

Michael Prischak213
Naples Progressive

6.500 6.700 7.6007.200 5.0007.400 40.400
8 7 6 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Zachary Owen201
Bayside

6.000 5.650 8.0002.500 5.0007.200 34.350
9 9 9 8 9 7T 9 

9 
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